
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
28
12
11
14
6

22
20

114
15
5
1
4
4

25
33
2
9
5

Nome
RAFAEL TRALDI
HUMBERTO CESAR MAIER NETO
KEVIN SANTOS FONTAINHA SA
GUILHERME BRITO
FELIPE CORTADO MACAN
MARIA FERNANDA
GABRIELE LEWIS
LINCOLN MELO
LUIZ CARLOS VERISSIMO
MARCELO LEMES
ADILSON CALLIX JUNIOR
RAFAEL MACEDO
EDUARDO GIACON JUNIOR
NATHAN CARRIL
FELIPE MENEGUELLO
ALEXANDROS NIKOLAOS METH
HENRIQUE FRANCO DE CASTRO
ENZO MACCAPANI

Classe
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 500
GP 500
GP 300
GP 300
GP 500
GP 300
GP 300
GP 300
GP 500
GP 300
GP 300
GP 250
GP 250

Melhor Tm
1:55.502
1:58.321
1:58.497
1:58.543
1:59.719
2:00.189
2:00.338
2:00.591
2:01.594
2:02.810
2:06.298
2:06.425
2:08.679
2:09.146
2:09.460
2:14.508
2:15.573
2:16.372

Dif
-

+2.819
+2.995
+3.041
+4.217
+4.687
+4.836
+5.089
+6.092
+7.308

+10.796
+10.923
+13.177
+13.644
+13.958
+19.006
+20.071
+20.870

Melhor Spd
134,304
131,104
130,910
130,859
129,573
129,067
128,907
128,636
127,575
126,312
122,824
122,700
120,551
120,115
119,824
115,327
114,421
113,751

Na volta
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
2
6
4
7
6
7
3
7
4
5
5

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Paulista Motovelocidade 2018
  Domingo

1 Class Gp 250/300/500

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

12/08/2018 10:00

2a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade

Impresso: 12/08/2018 10:21:59
Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director Rodrigo Almeida
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